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11 - 14 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 5

2 CELAOBA, Hagexpa
3 WMPOYEHKO, KceHus
4 TYOEHKO, MunaHa

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 KPEMNAKOBA, Hennun

2 JTYHbKWMHA, KpuctuHa
3 KAJTALLHNKOBA, Mapus
4 BUTMHCKA4A, Smununsa
5 HEIPEEBA, KceHus

3ansbie 3 U3 5
1 TANOEHKO, ExaTepuHa
2 BbIKOBA, MNonuHa
3 CAMAPOBA, Mapusa
4 BUHOTPAJIOBA, Banepus
5 JIAFTOJIA, Knpa
6 MAKCVMOBCKASA, Anuca

3annbiB 4 M35

1 KAMYCTAHCKASA, Kcenns
2 CIOTKVMHA, AnekcaHapa
3 NYPOBA, MNMonnHa

4 MABJ/IEHKOBA, Hagexaa
5 KOTNAP, Ennzaseta

6 MNOJIAKOBA, Mapraputa

3annbiB5 K135

KOCTEHKO, Oapbsa
KPANHIOKOBA, AHTOHMHA
FOPOXOBA, Anuca
KPEBE/Ib, ApnHa
MABJTHOKOBA, MonuHa
POANOHOBA, OkcaHa
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KomaHga

lto
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OKTAGPbLCKUIA parioH
rey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
MBY A0 CLU Ne 3

Cw4

MBY OO CLU Ne 13
OKTABPbLCKUIA parioH
MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

110H

n
1]
110H.

Cw 4

MBY 40O CLLU Ne 10
KameHck-LLaxTuHckuin
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
OKTAGPbLCKUIA parioH

By 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 9

110H
110H.
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210H

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 9
Cw 4

rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

MBY 4O CLU Ne 13
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 2
MBY 4O CLUOP Ne 2
Hosouepkacck

MBY CLUNel r.lLaxTbl

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

4:17.00
3:50.30
3:53.16

3:50.00
3:42.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:48.00

3:40.00
3:35.00
3:17.50
3:24.53
3:40.00
3:40.00

3:15.00
3:15.00
3:13.03
3:14.53
3:15.00
3:16.00

3:11.00
3:00.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
3:05.00
3:13.00

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

WwWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
Mmnynsc

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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www.rostovswimm.ru

